MONDAY, 05.02.2024.
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12:00112927|/CFR  |MODBURY COBRAS 1.484.604.90[1.97 |6.25 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.27 11.30
14:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ ARAZ 2.95)|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90 | 4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
14:00| 8879 |PT23P |LEIX.M23 PORT.M23 2.45|3.30|2.703.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 [ 3.60 | 3.05] 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
15:0012934/CFR  |COPENHAG. BRONDBY 4.10]4.10|1.65[5.80 | 2.45]10.0|3.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05] 4.90 | 4.70| 2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.55 | 3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.55 | 1.45
15:00|4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. BALI UTD 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.60|2.90[1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
15:30/12548/ CY2RR DIGEN.AM ERMIS 1.4814.10/6.25(2.15|10.0 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.782.15
16:00 /11643 GRE2B EGALEO PANATH.II 1.80|3.35|4.40[2.85|7.25]5.50| 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15|2.35|1.82 | 6.00 [ 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
16:0012463 ENGD |CREWE M21 FLEET.M21 7.25]5.30|1.309.50 | 1.67 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.481.65
16:00| 8878 | GRE2A/NIKI VOL. AEK II 1.5713.45|6.50|2.45|12.0|4.10|25.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|3.15|2.05|1.77 | 5.30| 3.30 | 18.0| 2.30 | 2.85| 1.90 | 6.75
16:05|2992 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL QAISO. 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.80| 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.70 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.352.00 | 3.20
16:05)2994 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN ORUBAH 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.004.90 | 3.60)2.15|7.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
17:00/11628/INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |ODISHA 11.0/6.25|1.20[19.0 | 1.52]65.0|2.05|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 14.0 | 13.0| 3.35 | 19.0[ 1.30 | 2.451.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
17:0012928/CFR  |ZENIT AL DUHAIL 1.35]4.707.00[1.80|10.5|2.50|32.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42] 1.40 | 2.85[2.55 | 13.01.57 | 1.851.27 | 3.50
17:00| 8880 | GRE2B KALAMATA IONIK.N. 1.95|3.104.10|3.20|7.00|6.25| 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
18:00| 4528 |RUM 1 |VOLUNTARI HERMANNS. 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.10|3.90|2.20 | 7.75|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.40 | 2.75 | 2.70
18:05/2993 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH JEDDAH 1.50|3.70|7.00(2.30 | 13.0)3.60|27.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30|3.30 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
19:00/12549 TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. DODOMA 1.30|4.80/9.50[1.8317.0]2.55|38.0|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.85 1.92 2.30
19:0012550 MALI1 |AFE USC KITA 2.20/3.00/3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.804.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
19:0012552MALI1 |REAL BAM. AS POLICE 1.3714.0010.0|2.05|20.0|3.10|40.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|2.90 | 1.82] 1.67 | 4.50 [ 4.20 | 27.0|3.00|3.20|1.77 | 10.5
19:00[12913/BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. HALA 1.85]3.45|4.00(2.90 | 6.00)5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.30
19:0012914/BAH 1 |NAJMA AL HADD 2.10/3.35/3.25|3.35|5.30|6.00 9.50(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)3.20 | 2.60[1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10]1.97 | 2.75
20:00| 5263 |CYP 1 |OTHELLOS KATOKOPIA 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00|7.00|9.00f1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50 | 2.90|1.95|6.50|2.05|8.001.73|2.25]2.15 | 2.75
20:00/5264 |CYP 1 |[ETHNIK.A. ZAKAKIOU 1.903.45|3.80|2.95|5.605.30|10.5]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95| 1.77 | 2.80
20:00|5265 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. AEK LARN. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20(6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.60 | 1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
21:00|4129 |PRT 2 |TONDELA FERREIRA 2.25|3.10|3.203.70|5.50 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
21:00|4523 |RUM 1 |FCSB FARUL 1.65]3.705.60|2.50|8.50|4.20 | 18.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.40 | 1.90 ) 1.68 | 4.30[2.60 | 13.0[1.75|2.10| 1.65 | 4.00
21:30112457 DEUW |BAYERN W FREIBUR.W 1.089.50 | 17.0[1.25|23.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 2.35|2.45
21:30/2915|ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA MAC.T.A. 2.55|3.25|2.604.10|4.20|7.75|8.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
21:45/1507 |BRAC |MADUREIRA  |PORTUG.RJ 2.30|3.15|3.05/3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.30 | 3.15] 2.05|7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
22:00{12458 BELRA|LIER.M21 P.EIS.M21 1.50|4.40|4.90]2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40 | 1.52
22:00[12551 BRASE|FALCON A.GLOR. 1.285.0010.0[1.77 | 18.0|2.40|50.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.15[3.35 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.35| 6.00
22:00[12904 ELC21 |SH.U.M21 BLACK.M21 2.30/3.70|2.55]3.35|3.80 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
22:00112905ELC21 |WBA M21 READ.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.701.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
22:0012906/ ELC21 |CHARL.M21 WOLV.M21 3.90|4.40|1.635.30|2.30 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
22:00[12907|ELC21 |SUND.M21 BR.C.M21 1.87 14.00|3.15|2.70 | 4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
22:0012908 ELC21 [NOT.F.M21 NEWC.M21 1.85|3.90|3.30|2.75 | 5.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.401.62
22:00[12909|ELC21 |BURNL.M21 FULAM M21 5.80|4.60|1.42|7.75|1.85 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.371.42
22:0012910ELC21 |BIRM.M21 MIDDL.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.701.351.92 1.35]1.50
22:00[12911/ELC21 |IPSW.M21 C.PAL.M21 3.05/4.00/1.904.70 | 2.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.301.37
22:00/1633 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II AJAX Il 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 1.90 | 2.00
22:00/ 1634 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II RODA 3.15|3.45/2.10|5.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.35 | 1.77
22:00|2828 |HUN 2 |VASAS SZEG.2011 1.85]3.40|4.10[2.90 | 6.50 ) 5.60| 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.35|1.85 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
22:30| 1144 ITA3A |TRENTO FIORENZ. 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20 | 6.25]6.00| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85[2.25 | 3.99
22:30112912 ELC21 |BRIGH.M21 HULL M21 1.17]7.25]/10.5(1.40 | 14.0 3.20/1.25|1.65 1.7711.85
22:30|4138 [ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA GIJON 2.55/3.00|3.05|4.30|5.30]9.50 | 10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.10 | 3.70
22:45/1091 |ITA1 |ROMA CAGLIARI 1.474.20|7.50(2.15|14.0)3.30|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.15|1.72| 1.63 | 3.80 | 3.05 | 15.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 5.30
22:45/5108 |FRA 2 |BASTIA AJACCIO 2.45|3.05|3.15|4.10|5.508.50 | 10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90 ] 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75| 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.00 | 3.80
23:00|1689 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. L.CHANKAS 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30| 5.20|6.00 | 9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.15|2.60| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
23:00/2020 |[ENG 1 |BRENTFORD  |MAN.CITY 7.75|5.10|1.37|14.0|1.90 | 38.0 | 2.65[2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15] 10.0 | 10.0| 2.80 | 14.0| 1.45 | 3.15| 1.75| 2.05 | 4.30 | 1.37
23:00| 4074 [ESP 1 |VALLECANO SEVILLA 2.25|3.35|3.50]3.705.90|7.50 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.50
23:15/4119 |PRT 1 |CASA PIA BOAVISTA 2.30|3.35|3.15]3.70|5.20|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[3.90 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.30 | 2.90
23:30|1430 |ARGC |GOD.CRUZ LANUS 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
00:00|1276 |COL A |CHICO DEP.PER. 2.40|3.10|2.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
00:00| 1424 |ARGC |S.LORENZO SANTA FE 2.35/2.75|3.35|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.01.30 | 3.20 | 6.25| 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.70
01:15|1435 |ARGC |TIGRE BOCA JUN. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80[10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30 | 2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
01:3011635BRAG |ATLET.GO IPORA 1.30]4.90|9.50[1.80 | 17.0)2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35 | 5.70
01:30/1380 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. OLIMPIA 3.60/3.40/1.95|5.60|3.10]10.0 | 5.70[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60 ) 5.50 | 4.70[2.30 |9.00|1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15]2.95 | 1.95
01:55112494 BRAPAMARINGA INDEP.FSJ 1.304.80]9.50[1.83|17.0|2.55|38.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.52 | 3.40[3.50 | 23.0|2.40|2.75|1.45|6.75
01:55|8772 [MEX1 |[NECAXAW TOLUCAW 5.90|4.10|1.509.00|2.15 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.601.95
02:10]1277 |COL A |DEP.PASTO JAGUAR.C. 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.80| 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.60 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65|2.15| 3.90
02:30112507|URU C |PENAROL BOSTON R. 1.65]3.60|5.10|2.55|8.00|4.50| 16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
03:30| 1437 |ARGC |ESTUDIAN. RACING C. 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.55 | 10.5|2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.80
04:00|1436 |ARGC |BANFIELD INSTITUTO 2.45|2.70|3.25|4.10|5.20(8.00 | 9.50| 1.29| 3.25 |6.50 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.60) 2.25|7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.50 | 3.85 | 3.00 | 3.60
04:20]1271 |COL A |IND.MED. DEP.CALI 1.75]3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00)4.80|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.75 | 3.60
06:00|4682 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. CC MARIN. 3.10/3.40/2.15|5.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90(2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.40 | 3.70[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
11:00/4797 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD RANS NUS. 1.65|3.80|4.40|2.45|6.25|4.10|12.0]|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.25
11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. BARITO P. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10]6.75|8.001.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.35|2.75[1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20




